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Wisconsin Survey Results

Q1 How do you think we should elect the
President: should it be the candidate who gets
the most votes in all 50 states, or the current
electoral college system? If you think it should
be the candidate who gets the most votes in all
50 states, press 1. If you think it should be the
current electoral college system, press 2.

Candidate who gets Current electoral
the most votes in all college system.......29%

50 states ................ 71%
Q2 If you are a woman, press 1, if a man, press 2.
Women .................. 54% Men..................... 46%
Q3 Ifyou are a Democrat, press 1. Ifa
Republican, press 2. If other, press 3.
Democrat ..o, 41%
Republican..........ccovviiiiiiiiiii 34%
Other....ociiiiiiiictcc 26%
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If you are white, press 1. If you are African
American, press 2. If you are Hispanic, press
3. If other, press 4.

African American .... o4

If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1 now. If
you are 30 to 45, press 2. If you are 46 to 65,
press 3. If older than 65, press 4.

18-29....ccciiii, Q0p 46-65......................3504
30-45.... 20% Olderthan 65.........36%

Are you or is someone in your household a
member of a labor union? If yes, press 1. If
no, press 2.
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Gender Party

Base [Women |Men

Base |Democrat [Republican |Other

Change System

Change System

Candidate who gets | 71% 80% 61%

Candidate who gets | 71% 81% 63% 67%
the most votes in all the most votes in all
50 states 50 states
Current electoral | 29% 20% 39% Current electoral| 29% 19% 37% 33%
college system

college system

Race Age

African

18-| 30-| 46-| Older
Base |White |[American |Other

Base| 29| 45| 65(than 65

Change System

Change System

Candidate who gets | 71% 72% 64% 58% Candidate who gets | 71% 68% 62% 72% 76%
the most votes in all the most votes in all
50 states 50 states
Current electoral| 29% 28% 36% 42%

Current electoral| 29% 32% 38% 28% 24%

college system college system
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the most votes in all
50 states

Current electoral
college system

Union
Household
Base| Yes| No
Change System
Candidate who gets | 71% 71% 71%

29%

29% 29%
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